



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 346/2016**
SH AJIT GOGNA Plaintiff

Through None.
versus

SH JITENDER GOGNA & ORS Defendant
Through Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Adv. for
D-1
Ms. Himangi Kapoor & Mr. Ankit
Anand, Advs. For D-2

CORAM:

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **26.09.2018**

CS(OS) 346/2016

Proceedings have been stayed by the Hon'ble Division Bench
and next date of hearing is 12.10.2018.

Re-notify the matter for 29.10.2018.

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 26, 2018/ab