



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 346/2016**
SH AJIT GOGNA Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

SH JITENDER GOGNA & ORS Defendants
Through: Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Adv. for
D-1

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA MAHENDRA,
(DHJS)

ORDER

%

31.10.2022

IA No.17628/2022 u/S 151 CPC moved by defendant no.1 for
summoning of witnesses

At request, list this IA on date already fixed i.e. on 04.11.2022
for consideration.

PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 31, 2022/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any